
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Litzy Andazola Dodge City High School 129.0 150.0 10

2 Madi Barncord Olathe East Hawks 127.4 140.0 8

3 Maria Danh Wichita East High School 127.2 125.0 6

4 Makayla Cox Gardner Edgerton High School 130.2 125.0 4

5 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 127.6 110.0 2

6 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 129.6 110.0 1

7 Ximena   Martinez Dodge City High School 128.0 105.0 0

8 Caroline Ewings Wichita Heights 124.0 80.0 0

9 Anh Nguyen Campus Colts 126.6 75.0 0

10 Emma Chambers Maize High 131.6 75.0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Makayla Cox Gardner Edgerton High School 130.2 255.0 10

2 Ximena   Martinez Dodge City High School 128.0 245.0 8

3 Litzy Andazola Dodge City High School 129.0 220.0 6

4 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 129.6 220.0 4

5 Madi Barncord Olathe East Hawks 127.4 215.0 2

6 Maria Danh Wichita East High School 127.2 175.0 1

7 Anh Nguyen Campus Colts 126.6 165.0 0

8 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 127.6 165.0 0

9 Emma Chambers Maize High 131.6 150.0 0

10 Caroline Ewings Wichita Heights 124.0 145.0 0



Women's 132.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 129.6 280.0 10

2 Makayla Cox Gardner Edgerton High School 130.2 270.0 8

3 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 127.6 245.0 6

4 Litzy Andazola Dodge City High School 129.0 230.0 4

5 Madi Barncord Olathe East Hawks 127.4 220.0 2

6 Maria Danh Wichita East High School 127.2 205.0 1

7 Caroline Ewings Wichita Heights 124.0 200.0 0

8 Ximena   Martinez Dodge City High School 128.0 190.0 0

9 Emma Chambers Maize High 131.6 175.0 0

10 Anh Nguyen Campus Colts 126.6 150.0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Makayla Cox Gardner Edgerton High School 130.2 650.0 10

2 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 129.6 610.0 8

3 Litzy Andazola Dodge City High School 129.0 600.0 6

4 Madi Barncord Olathe East Hawks 127.4 575.0 4

5 Ximena   Martinez Dodge City High School 128.0 540.0 2

6 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 127.6 520.0 1

7 Maria Danh Wichita East High School 127.2 505.0 0

8 Caroline Ewings Wichita Heights 124.0 425.0 0

9 Emma Chambers Maize High 131.6 400.0 0

10 Anh Nguyen Campus Colts 126.6 390.0 0


